COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING
April 18, 2018

Attendees: Delwar Khan, Colleen Barry, Phuong Vo, Nicholas Fuchs, Amity Lui,
Tatyana Gleyzer, Teneia Wooten, Robert Hassel (Served as proxy for Joseph Fantozzi)

Absent: Clay Williams and Ana Aparicio Calderon

Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-

voting member of the College Association Office)

Minutes Recorder: Tanisha Hidalgo

1. Approval of Minutes
April 4, 2018

2. New Business

3. Budgets
EARMARK
LATE SUBMISSIONS

C.A. Fund
Accounting Society Annual Banquet
Yays -7
Nays — 1
Abstentions - 0
African Student Union Fashion Show
AMSA Inauguration Ball
Yays—6
Nays — 2
Abstentions - 0
Annual MSA Spring Conference
Yays—5
Nays -1
Abstentions - 1
APAHM Celebration
Basileia
Yays -7
Nays — 1
Abstentions - 0
Closing the Representation Gap
Yays - 2
Nays — 6
Abstentions — 0
German Fun: The MET and More!
Hunter College Psychology Convention
Yays—7
Nays -1
Abstentions — 0
Poetry Showcase
Soul Kitchen

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
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2,000.00

3,400.00
2,000.00

6,200.00

2,800.00
4,000.00

3,000.00

2,000.00*
5,000.00

2,620.33
2,300.00



Tech and Production Staff for
Music dept. Performances
Undergraduate Spring Dance Concert
GSA Clubs
Performing Arts Clubs
Publications
TGIF Clubs
LATE SUBMISSIONS
USG Clubs
Association for Computing Machinery

LATE SUBMISSIONS

Line Transfer/Budget Modification
College Association

Counseling Connect

Intercollegiate Athletics

Macro Social Work Student Network
Post Bacc Pre Health Club

Pre Dental Society

Psi Chi

Psychology Club

South Asian Culture Club

TGIF — Eco Fashion Expo

LATE SUBMISSIONS

Line Transfers

Gender and Sexuality Coalition

German Club of Hunter College

GUAPA

Intervarsity Christian Fellowship

Minority Association of Pre-Medical Students
Muslim Student Association

LATE SUBMISSIONS

Budget Modification
Intonation Club
Performing Arts — IN 3
USG Brookdale

Income Earned
Intercollegiate Athletics
LATE SUBMISSIONS

Old Business
NSSLHA

Notes:
* Pending presentation of budget for $2,000
** Pending club eligibility
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6,084.00

12,000.00

500.00**

6,065.57
600.00
11,432.10
713.00
110.00
170.00
495.00***
3,423.00
450.00
1,150.00

150.00
240.00
906.00
300.00
1,335.00
342.50

280.74
800.00
1,209.49

9,201.00

1,708.00

*** $2,000 moved from L1 to Advertising & Promotion, $973 moved to L1

for Security



	1. Approval of Minutes

