COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING April 18, 2018

Attendees: Delwar Khan, Colleen Barry, Phuong Vo, Nicholas Fuchs, Amity Lui, Tatyana Gleyzer, Teneia Wooten, Robert Hassel (Served as proxy for Joseph Fantozzi)

Absent: Clay Williams and Ana Aparicio Calderon

Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-voting member of the College Association Office)

Minutes Recorder: Tanisha Hidalgo

1.	Approval of Minutes April 4, 2018	Approved		
2.	New Business			
3.	Budgets EARMARK LATE SUBMISSIONS			
	C.A. Fund			
	Accounting Society Annual Banquet Yays – 7 Nays – 1	Approved	\$	2,000.00
	Abstentions - 0	A 1	¢	2 400 00
	African Student Union Fashion Show	Approved	\$ \$	3,400.00
	AMSA Inauguration Ball Yays – 6 Nays – 2 Abstentions - 0	Approved	φ	2,000.00
	Annual MSA Spring Conference Yays – 5 Nays – 1 Abstentions - 1	Approved	\$	6,200.00
	ADStentions - 1 APAHM Celebration	Approved	\$	2,800.00
	Basileia	Approved	φ \$	4,000.00
	Yays – 7 Nays – 1 Abstentions - 0	Approved	Ψ	4,000.00
	Closing the Representation Gap Yays – 2 Nays – 6 Abstentions – 0	Denied	\$	3,000.00
	German Fun: The MET and More!	Tabled	\$	2,000.00*
	Hunter College Psychology Convention Yays – 7 Nays – 1 Abstentions – 0	Approved	\$	5,000.00
	Poetry Showcase	Approved	\$	2,620.33
	Soul Kitchen	Approved	\$	2,300.00

	Tech and Production Staff for	Approved	\$	6,084.00	
	Music dept. Performances Undergraduate Spring Dance Concert	Approved	\$	12,000.00	
	GSA Clubs				
	Performing Arts Clubs Publications				
	TGIF Clubs				
	LATE SUBMISSIONS				
	USG Clubs				
	Association for Computing Machinery	Approved	\$	500.00**	
	LATE SUBMISSIONS				
4.	Line Transfer/Budget Modification				
	College Association	Approved	\$	6,065.57	
	Counseling Connect	Approved	\$	600.00	
	Intercollegiate Athletics	Approved	\$	11,432.10	
	Macro Social Work Student Network	Approved	\$	713.00	
	Post Bacc Pre Health Club	Approved	\$	110.00	
	Pre Dental Society	Approved	\$	170.00	
	Psi Chi Pauchology Club	Approved	\$ ¢	495.00***	
	Psychology Club South Asian Culture Club	Approved Approved	\$ \$	3,423.00 450.00	
	TGIF – Eco Fashion Expo	Approved	φ \$	1,150.00	
	LATE SUBMISSIONS	rippiotou	Ψ	1,120.00	
5.	Line Transfers				
	Gender and Sexuality Coalition	Approved	\$	150.00	
	German Club of Hunter College	Approved	\$	240.00	
	GUAPA	Approved	\$	906.00	
	Intervarsity Christian Fellowship	Approved	\$	300.00	
	Minority Association of Pre-Medical Students	Approved	\$	1,335.00	
	Muslim Student Association LATE SUBMISSIONS	Approved	\$	342.50	
6.	Budget Modification				
	Intonation Club	Approved	\$	280.74	
	Performing Arts – IN 3	Approved	\$	800.00	
	USG Brookdale	Approved	\$	1,209.49	
7.	Income Earned				
	Intercollegiate Athletics LATE SUBMISSIONS	Approved	\$	9,201.00	
0					
8.	Old Business NSSLHA	Approved	\$	1,708.00	
9.	Notes:				
	* Pending presentation of budget for \$2,000				
	** Pending club eligibility				
	*** \$2,000 moved from L1 to Advertising & Promotion, \$973 moved to L1				
	for Security				